ISO 6432 MINIATURE CYLINDER WITH NON-ROTATING ROD
MCKMI series
Specification
Features
● ISO 6432 standard.
● Stainless steel rod and tube for good corrsion resistance.
● Comprehensive types of mounting accessories available.
● Hexagonal rod design provides rod non-rotaion function.

23 Cushion packing NBR 2
Cushion air
Unadjustable
Adjustable
ø16~ø25
4 19 16 17 15 18 14 1 12 53 8 9 7 10 6 1123 2 20
21
22
224 19 16 17 15 14 1 12 13 8 2 10 6 1118 3 5 7
ø20, ø25
N type
Component parts
Order example
Tube
I.D. Cushion pad
ø16 CP-MCKMI-16
ø20 CP-MCKMI-20
ø25 CP-MCKMI-25
Tube
I.D. Cushion air
ø16 CP-MCKMI-16A
ø20 CP-MCKMI-20A
ø25 CP-MCKMI-25A
ISO 6432 MINIATURE CYLINDER WITH NON-ROTATING ROD
MCKMI Dimensions  ø16~ø25
11
Code